

WE WANT TO HELP! YOU GET FUNDED

With Today's Technology,
Bank Statements are easy to obtain.
And with our help we'll make this even
easier and faster for you!



WHAT WE NEED!

Last Three (3) Months of Bank Statements - **ALL PAGES!**
If your statement is 30 pages long, guess what?
We **NEED ALL** 30 pages!

Please be sure to note that the Three (3) months of bank statements we need must include :

- Monthly deposit total and history
- Starting AND ending balance
- Daily average ledgers
- Negative days
- NSF's and check payment history!

PLUS WE NEED

Current Month to Date (MTD) Bank Statement.
(THIS CAN BE A TRANSACTION SUMMARY!)



FAQ?

**What format
should the
documents be
sent in?**



We require that all documents be sent in .pdf format. Most print functions will allow you to "print to pdf", or there are numerous FREE pdf conversion tools available online.



We need FULL BANK Statements, not Transaction summaries.

WHAT'S THE DIFFERENCE?



Bank of America

P.O. Box 2084
Wilmington, DE 19899

Customer service information

1.800.BUSINESS (1.800.267.4637)

Bank of America.com
Bank of America, N.A.
P.O. Box 25118
Tampa, FL 33622-5118

Your Business Advantage Checking
for August 1, 2015 to August 31, 2015

Account number: 0039

Account summary

Beginning balance on August 1, 2015	\$2,381.48	# of deposits/credits	29
Deposits and other credits	22,819.91	# of withdrawals/debits	104
Withdrawals and other debits	-15,913.52	# of items processed cycle	34
Checks	-8,565.66	# of days in cycle	31
Service fees	-205.00	Average ledger balance	\$1,154.66
Ending balance on August 31, 2015	\$57.16		

Your account has overdraft protection provided by deposit account number 0039

NAVY FEDERAL Credit Union

10000 Peachtree
Atlanta, GA 30339

Statements Period: 08/01/15 - 08/31/15
Access No: 9640

Home Equity Loans For the Way You Live

Summary of your deposit accounts

Account	Previous Balance	Deposits/Credits	Withdrawals/Debits	Ending Balance	YTD Dividends
Business Checking	\$14,300.45	\$30,282.48	\$45,889.67	\$9,393.43	\$8.88
My Business Savings	\$40.92	\$1,080.61	\$1,370.62	\$91.91	\$8.91
Total	\$14,341.37	\$31,363.09	\$47,260.29	\$9,485.34	\$17.79

Checking Business Checking - 784
Last Transaction Date: 8/31/15
Ending Balance: \$9,393.43

Account Activity
BUSINESS - CHECKING

View: January 2016

Current Balance: (\$51,988.53) Available Balance: \$0.00

Balance Date: Feb 11, 2016

Date	Transaction description	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
Jan 29, 2016	OVERDRAFT INTEREST	194.50		(\$46,244.78)
Jan 29, 2016	BUS LINE FEE	25.00		(\$46,270.28)
Jan 29, 2016	MONTHLY PLAN FEE	37.00		(\$46,307.28)
Jan 29, 2016	MORTGAGE ARCHIT PAY		1,571.33	(\$44,735.95)
Jan 25, 2016	PAYPAL PTE LTD MSP	7.99		(\$44,743.94)
Jan 22, 2016	MORTGAGE ARCHIT PAY		676.83	(\$44,067.11)
Jan 21, 2016	MORTGAGE ARCHIT PAY		700.00	(\$43,367.11)
Jan 21, 2016	MAIL TRF CR 2015126		0.04	(\$43,367.11)
Jan 14, 2016	MAIL TRF CR		1.50	(\$43,368.61)
Jan 14, 2016	MAIL TRF CR		400.00	(\$42,968.61)
Jan 13, 2016	MAIL TRF FEE	1.50		(\$42,970.11)
Jan 13, 2016	CERTIFIED CHQ		1,011.06	(\$41,959.05)
Jan 13, 2016	MAIL TRF CR		200.00	(\$41,759.05)
Jan 12, 2016	MAIL TRF CR		1.50	(\$41,760.55)
Jan 11, 2016	MAIL TRF CR		1.50	(\$41,762.05)
Jan 11, 2016	MAIL TRF CR		1.00	(\$41,763.05)
Jan 11, 2016	MAIL TRF CR		200.00	(\$41,563.05)
Jan 08, 2016	MAIL TRF FEE	1.50		(\$41,564.55)
Jan 08, 2016	EMAIL TRF CCRUSH		100.00	(\$41,464.55)
Jan 08, 2016	MORTGAGE ARCHIT PAY		1,137.06	(\$40,327.49)
Jan 07, 2016	Fed-Casess Des MSP		484.25	(\$39,843.24)
Jan 07, 2016	JEVCO INS. CO. INS		1,144.33	(\$38,698.91)

READY TO SEND?

GREAT! REMEMBER TO FAX BOTH SIDES IF APPLICABLE :)

FAX US AT (888) 503-0807



(202) 360 4959
www.firstdownfunding.com